Date Opponent Location Time
Tuesday, April 19 at Redwood Valley Redwood Valley 4:30 PM
Thursday, April 21 at Pipestone Pipestone 4:30 PM
Thursday, April 28 vs. RTR Independence Park Fields 4:30 PM

Sat/Sun, April 30/May 1 | at Brandon, SD Tournament Brandon, SD TBD
Tuesday, May 3 vs New Ulm Independence Park Fields 4:30 PM
Saturday, May 7 Home Tournament Independence Park Fields  TBD

Thursday, May 12 at Minneota Minneota 4:30 PM
Monday, May 16 vs. MCC Independence Park Fields 4:30 PM
Thursday, May 19 at Worthington Worthington 4:30 PM
Sat/Sun, May 21/22 at Blaine Tournament Blaine TBD
Tuesday, May 24 vs. TMB Independence Park Fields 4:30 PM
Sat/Sun, May 28/29 at Brandon, SD Tournament Brandon, SD TBD




